Starting Date » Sunday, January 01, 2012 Starting Report Date » Starting Date Today's Date
Report Period » Month Month(s) | Wednesday, October 03, 2012
Report Period Sunday, January 01, 2012 s Tuesday, January 31, 2012
D 11111
Name Jack Banner
Title Manager
Department Sales
Hired Date Maonday, January 03, 2011
Resign Date Saturday, June 30, 2012
Normal Hours/Day 8:00 hour(s)/day
Working Days Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sal Sun

Date L TNH oT TAR. [0 Code | O™ Cost Total

In Out In Out Code Hour

Sunday, January 01, 2012 TNH 62:45| 520.00 $52.29
Monday, January 02, 2012 9:15 12:00 13:00 17:00 6:45 0:00 12:00 V | | oT 15:00) $2.00 $1.25
Tuesday, January 03, 2012 8:00 12:00 13:00 17:00 8:00 0:00 13:00 v v 25:00| $1.00 $1.04
Wednesday, lanuary 04, 2012 8:00 11:30 13:00 20:00 8:00 2:30 BT D:ﬂl:l_ $1.00 50.00
Thursday, January 05, 2012 8:00 11:30 13:00 20:00 8:00 2:30 L 0:00| $0.00 $0.00
Friday, January 06, 2012 S 0:00, 51.00 $0.00
Saturday, January 07, 2012 SL 0:00  $0.00 $0.00
Sunday, January 08, 2012 8:00 11:30 13:00 20:00 8:00 2:30 A 0:00 $0.00 $0.00
Monday, January 09, 2012 8:00 11:30 13:00 20:00 8:00 2:30
Tuesday, January 10, 2012
Wednesday, lanuary 11, 2012 8:00 11:30 13:00 20:00 8:00 2:30
Thursday, January 12, 2012 8:00 11:30 13:00 20:00 8:00 2:30 Total 554.58
Friday, January 13, 2012
Saturday, January 14, 2012

Sunday, January 15, 2012

Monday, January 16, 2012

Tuesday, January 17, 2012

Wednesday, lanuary 18, 2012

Thursday, January 19, 2012

Friday, January 20, 2012

Saturday, January 21, 2012

Sunday, January 22, 2012

Monday, January 23, 2012

Tuesday, January 24, 2012

Wednesday, January 25, 2012

Thursday, January 26, 2012

Friday, January 27, 2012

Saturday, January 28, 2012

Sunday, January 29, 2012

Monday, January 30, 2012

Tuesday, January 31, 2012




